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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

River Place Consulting, 
LLC Kelly Feyock 

 
Ph: 770-526-3064 Kellyfeyock@Riverplaceconsultingllc.com N N N/A 

Premier Homes Agency, 
LLC 

Dr. Dianne 
Crewe-Shaw 

 
Ph: 470-641-9320 Premierhomesagencyllc@gmail.com N Y N/A 

Techno USA, LLC Jason Petty 
 

Ph: 205-253-6784 Jason@technoledlights.com N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500652-RFP 
23-101603-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Strategic Tax Service, 
LLC Henrietta Moore 

 
Ph: 404-499-2604 Hmoore@strategictax.biz N N N/A 

AmeriSys Eunice 
Gutierrez 

 
Ph: 407-373-6309 Eunice.gutierrez@amerisys-info.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

MedCare Staffing, Inc. TJ Waud 
 

Ph: 310-745-8404 govliaison@medcarestaffing.com N N 23-101603-ITB 

AmeriSys Logan Warble 
 
Ph: 407-373-6561 logan.warble@amerisys-info.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

Biz Assist US, LLC Charlisa Shelton 
 

Ph: 404-323-5649 charlisa@bizassistllc.com N N 23-500652-RFP 
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